Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/28/2024 09:00 AM | Install
04/28/2024 04:00 PM | Event date
04/28/2024 11:00 PM | Strike

Description

Product

PO:

Shipping Address:
Bel Air Bay Club wedding.

16801 Pacific Coast Hwy, Pacific

Palisades, CA 90272

Dining Chairs - Aspen White Wood

18"X21"X 32'H

Pasadena Banquette - Straight Ivory 6'L

6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Dining Chairs - Monaco White Wash
1740 B &l IXWOAI B &l X 3841 N &l ESEAT DIMENSIONS

184l ¥ &N K X194&K i '

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/01/2023 @ 11:41 AM PST

IN-0006345

SO HAPPI TOGETHER
337 San Leandro Drive

Diamond Bar, A CA 91765

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price

250 $25.00 T
12 $350.00 T
120 $25.00 T

Total Product

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$6,250.00

$4,200.00

$3,000.00

$13,450.00

$13,450.00
$0.00
$807.00
$403.50
$1,277.75
($0.00)
$15,938.25
($0.00)
$15,938.25
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